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The New Model Institute for Technology and Engineering (NMITE) will be a new project based 

engineering school without traditional course work.  

 

It is not the first such project.  It interprets a dissatisfaction with the traditional course-based model. 

Oxford and Cambridge’s tutorial style has been a highly successful but expensive departure from that 

model. MIT has a mixed approach stimulating student research and entrepreneurship like no other 

university. The elite Moscow Institute of Physics and Technology is a radical experiment advocating the 

early involvement of students in frontier research.  

 

NMITE model is closer to two other successful experiments : project based Aalborg University; and 

Universidade Federal do ABC, the brainchild of top Brazilian scientist Luis Bevilacqua.  

 

Sunday News is a selection of the links posted daily by the  Explora community. I can add you if you want 

(need to have a Facebook account). Newcomers can check previous Sunday News editions at Explora 

live. Read Sunday News’ First and Second-Year Highlights here.  

 

Antonio Camara 

 

Education  
A short guide to digital self defense 

 

The future of grant proposals is video 

 

Global citation inequality is on the rise. No surprise 

 

Find and compare courses from multiple providers 

 

The Innovation Cafe, via Luis Martins 

 

Health 
Forget blood, your skin may know you are sick 

 

Milestones in genome sequencing 

 

Sports 
The NBA Top Shot digital collectibles marketplace success 

 

The Gell-Mann Amnesia effect, The New Yorker, and Pau Gasol 

 

Mobility 
Electric vehicles vs. a new transportation contender — Flying cars 

 

Flying taxi company Archer is going public with backing from United Airlines. See also Joby 

Aviation to announce $5.7 billion SPAC deal, Lilium and others to follow in banner month for eVTOL 

industry 

 

https://www.nature.com/articles/d41586-021-00335-1?utm_source=Nature%20Briefing&utm_campaign=d13a5c9c63-briefing-dy-20210212&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_c9dfd39373-d13a5c9c63-44901289&fbclid=IwAR1fA4jem1wL02mI3YvgfrLz7YppTM2CsHpkDg6Z-MpS4qqSMCps0GKwDbs
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Tutorial_system
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Massachusetts_Institute_of_Technology
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Moscow_Institute_of_Physics_and_Technology
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Aalborg_University
https://pt.wikipedia.org/wiki/Universidade_Federal_do_ABC
https://pt.wikipedia.org/wiki/Luiz_Bevilacqua
https://www.facebook.com/groups/183536175571026/
https://myexplora.live/2018/09/08/explora/#more-10.
https://myexplora.live/2018/09/08/explora/#more-10.
https://myexploralive.files.wordpress.com/2018/09/sunday-news-2nd-year-highlights-final.pdf
https://www.digitale-gesellschaft.ch/ratgeber/en/?fbclid=IwAR3IXbqYcR9DGCZhDVs-pgyUuwlKKZXOhYe-yMeOVbdOYdcONn8YEhk86T8
https://www.nature.com/articles/d41586-021-00341-3?utm_source=Nature%20Briefing&utm_campaign=6ada806177-briefing-dy-20210208&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_c9dfd39373-6ada806177-44901289&fbclid=IwAR28RZVUcjcVF9E_jqBTXp6J17d88sNb-N4XrHQO4njqCSpYDXuP2zzrWfs
https://www.pnas.org/content/118/7/e2012208118?fbclid=IwAR2qrl6279qKdoTPeOzTPpz7Kr-krodP61LW8N8GGsMunj6bOItx5jXX_EE
https://classpert.com/?utm_source=twitter&utm_campaign=awareness&utm_content=octosquirrel&twclid=11359046618134286336&fbclid=IwAR1Q_3S73lTWP2gZyfEv2IEi01AXE1NzR0Zll-wW_IK_D2xJ9Lu6m_YelNg
https://www.theinnovation.cafe/?fbclid=IwAR1Q_3S73lTWP2gZyfEv2IEi01AXE1NzR0Zll-wW_IK_D2xJ9Lu6m_YelNg
https://www.wired.com/story/forget-blood-your-skin-might-know-if-youre-sick/?utm_brand=wired&utm_social-type=owned&mbid=social_twitter&utm_medium=social&utm_source=twitter&fbclid=IwAR3IXbqYcR9DGCZhDVs-pgyUuwlKKZXOhYe-yMeOVbdOYdcONn8YEhk86T8
https://www.nature.com/immersive/d42859-020-00099-0/index.html?utm_source=Nature%20Briefing&utm_campaign=d13a5c9c63-briefing-dy-20210212&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_c9dfd39373-d13a5c9c63-44901289&fbclid=IwAR0iCKLWBN9Yo2qG2vxqx0fyWgZPfiQhRSgOJCf0B7mbRmUmlXjfqASZCMA
https://twitter.com/RomeenSheth/status/1358928019012919299?fbclid=IwAR2gUh6r1XBwq7Weva76fIt_VFEDlWT7nDis5BiS0Orj1X_jWph0G0jNMhE
https://www.noahbrier.com/archives/2018/04/the-gell-mann-amnesia-effect-new-yorker-and-pau-gasol/?fbclid=IwAR08wgyjv1-lF0Ic9-98YCRsovR4FMQVVrwB9SogydCyLsE__Ya-q4KOhTI
https://yisela.medium.com/electric-vehicles-vs-a-new-transportation-contender-flying-cars-4f8a7b177b94
https://fortune.com/2021/02/10/archer-going-public-united-airlines-flying-taxis/?utm_source=email&utm_medium=newsletter&utm_campaign=ceo-daily&utm_content=2021021111am&fbclid=IwAR1pDdvVixQUVbQmObjNTrq8jhmz47Ks10hGiO7Atvs00O8Rt1pvz0lNeL4
https://evtol.com/news/joby-announce-billion-spac-deal-lilium-others-follow-banner-month-evtol-industry/?fbclid=IwAR0VnhcfWW4cbWRAX4jwbLFVha7eS_RNOFfnYbiWSTSb1AKNeEfeYoWKMP0
https://evtol.com/news/joby-announce-billion-spac-deal-lilium-others-follow-banner-month-evtol-industry/?fbclid=IwAR0VnhcfWW4cbWRAX4jwbLFVha7eS_RNOFfnYbiWSTSb1AKNeEfeYoWKMP0
https://evtol.com/news/joby-announce-billion-spac-deal-lilium-others-follow-banner-month-evtol-industry/?fbclid=IwAR0VnhcfWW4cbWRAX4jwbLFVha7eS_RNOFfnYbiWSTSb1AKNeEfeYoWKMP0


Nidec chief predicts a $3,000-car era with spread of EVs 

 

Cities, Nature and Clean Tech 

 
Singapore is building a 42,000-home eco 'smart' city 

 

The symmetry and chaos of the World’s Mega Cities 

 

Humanity is flushing away one of life’s essential elements 

 

Human noise is harming Ocean creatures 

 

Hear the sound of a seashell horn found in an ancient French cave 

 

 
Where do Kate Raworth Doughnut Economy comes from? 

 

Timelapse maps: an overview of our changing planet 

 

Developing new companies 
Becoming a senior Product Manager 

 

How people and organizations work today. See also 8 core truths guiding the future of work 

 

Digital shopping performance report Q4 2020 

 

How COVID brought the future back, on SPAC’s et al 

 

“What do you think is the biggest change happening in venture capital right now?” 
@BrodeurJaden. See also Venture capital in the XXI century 

 

Trends 2021 and beyond: 

by NASDAQ 

by Wunderman Thompson 

by ZDNet 

by Emma Bienvenu 

 

https://asia.nikkei.com/Business/Electronics/Nidec-chief-predicts-a-3-000-car-era-with-spread-of-EVs?utm_source=Benedict%27s%20Newsletter&utm_campaign=73b595afd2-Benedict%27s%20newsletter_COPY_01&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_4999ca107f-73b595afd2-70838889&fbclid=IwAR2a7orap6NZe_43Ic3K58IIOQZ3YklGyKxuYCqqfxGJ5ZHtk1NQWk5qJik
https://edition.cnn.com/style/article/singapore-tengah-eco-town/index.html?fbclid=IwAR28qXYIyGMjhBbYJ5K47Ze3wQ93UpeOTzN1q4RtpVfQrCeYH-uevis-kHo
https://www.wired.com/story/megacities-photography/?mbid=social_twitter&utm_medium=social&utm_social-type=owned&utm_source=twitter&utm_brand=wired&fbclid=IwAR2MLINAd1VsgfIub8T5XQKAB28jgLFeqjRZIhniBJZlwq9E3bUhn7Rsy68
Humanity%20Is%20Flushing%20Away%20One%20of%20Life’s%20Essential%20Elements
https://www.ecowatch.com/ocean-noise-pollution-humans-2650329818.html?utm_source=Nature%20Briefing&utm_campaign=6ada806177-briefing-dy-20210208&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_c9dfd39373-6ada806177-44901289&fbclid=IwAR3Mj_qFwDTIuuWJTYTg5HhkjS-eOe7Gptl4OzUknIXVMHJg4uT5C_jSNeA
https://www.nytimes.com/2021/02/10/science/conch-shell-horn.html?campaign_id=51&emc=edit_MBE_p_20210211&instance_id=26995&nl=morning-briefing&regi_id=72783384&section=whatElse&segment_id=51420&te=1&user_id=f13c035235eae5fa8fba2b09764118a5&fbclid=IwAR3VYkfpM-KTtoJCwtqCnAyMUb-n69uGvpgSPvXSMXynNKBiGt18q9JwiDc
https://twitter.com/KateRaworth/status/1358434927730130946?fbclid=IwAR0P6C12bqqn09mgq5BG5v_XiWOxzn3-y8Yn777c9tQQAV0bGMgpEaYUfXU
https://www.visualcapitalist.com/timelapse-maps-an-overview-of-our-changing-planet/?fbclid=IwAR01frwoaMIGlz_T_2lWlb1A7Kd2cOI3s2LVV4-3zQdkdwOCMMos3aoTEtM
https://www.lennysnewsletter.com/p/senior-product-manager?token=eyJ1c2VyX2lkIjo2MzIzMTM5LCJwb3N0X2lkIjozMjAzODM2OCwiXyI6InUyWjQyIiwiaWF0IjoxNjEyODkyNDIzLCJleHAiOjE2MTI4OTYwMjMsImlzcyI6InB1Yi0xMDg0NSIsInN1YiI6InBvc3QtcmVhY3Rpb24ifQ.jX3YCIubRijNpn0Sf9S-POP74prLxCPIWE6F-f27gQI&fbclid=IwAR1pDdvVixQUVbQmObjNTrq8jhmz47Ks10hGiO7Atvs00O8Rt1pvz0lNeL4
https://www.okta.com/businesses-at-work/2021/?utm_source=Benedict%27s%20Newsletter&utm_campaign=73b595afd2-Benedict%27s%20newsletter_COPY_01&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_4999ca107f-73b595afd2-70838889&fbclid=IwAR1qSWl8H_gVRP13UhNY8b98KJrJdPQGmpjnIj6yXJtKLQtvF1dPFa7EBmI
https://www.cbre.com/thewayforward/real-estate-reset?fbclid=IwAR0d9GVqTNLS1F75hrPzAhquOorIvZbSByb1Lab0G9VXJUUySWoPf9IOMLw
https://www.semrush.com/blog/2020-global-digital-shopping-performance-report/
https://worksinprogress.co/issue/how-covid-brought-the-future-back/
https://twitter.com/BrodeurJaden/status/1358878326899830793?fbclid=IwAR2gUh6r1XBwq7Weva76fIt_VFEDlWT7nDis5BiS0Orj1X_jWph0G0jNMhE
https://www.ineteconomics.org/perspectives/videos/venture-capital?fbclid=IwAR3SfTSZef8zwPLiy5Fqfm-aju2iHJnVR_1jFPvCmOkJaL_jaotm-5iyfcE
https://www.nasdaq.com/Tech-Trends?channel=Advertising&source=3rdParty&utm_content=Website&utm_source=Benedict%27s%20Newsletter&utm_campaign=73b595afd2-Benedict%27s%20newsletter_COPY_01&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_4999ca107f-73b595afd2-70838889&fbclid=IwAR2MLINAd1VsgfIub8T5XQKAB28jgLFeqjRZIhniBJZlwq9E3bUhn7Rsy68
https://intelligence.wundermanthompson.com/trend-reports/the-future-100-2021/?utm_source=Benedict%27s%20Newsletter&utm_campaign=73b595afd2-Benedict%27s%20newsletter_COPY_01&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_4999ca107f-73b595afd2-70838889&fbclid=IwAR2h1zweAy0VbhVZACzRtEgR_HtnTURJ4Dv8ceemxB_UNsHifv-OlVkNba4
https://www.zdnet.com/article/disruptive-innovation-2021-these-15-big-ideas-are-most-likely-to-change-the-world/?fbclid=IwAR0MdxrYt1nbUNzDwd8eRnjcenjg12lvWe3Do273u9aebPrTJQHTDhQJGy0
https://marker.medium.com/7-new-predictions-for-a-post-pandemic-world-3a2914e76648


 
 

AR/VR/AI/IoT/Quantum Computing/Bio 

 
The wonderful garden of Miró, by YDreams Global, a YDX Innovation subsidiary 

YDX announces agreements with PEEKs Gaming, Mexico’s premier esports organization 

Render USA, a YDX subsidiary, introduces freelancer platform, Rendervous.gg 

 
Ynvisible clarifies its offer 
 

The future of augmented reality is earbuds, not eyeglasses 

 

 
Apple’s future biomedical smart glasses. Read also Apple partners with TSMC to develop micro 

OLED displays for AR devices: Nikkei 

 

Engineers, surveyors, contractors, & more save time, money with Vuzix Smart Glasses 

Get your front row seat to virtual fashion shows 

 

‘Realworld’ aims to bring a multiplayer ‘Google Earth VR’ alternative to Quest & more 

https://youtu.be/ab8MQXvuHNA
https://www.youtube.com/ydreamsglobal
https://ydxinnovation.com/
https://finance.yahoo.com/finance/news/ydx-innovation-corp-pma-announce-104500661.html
https://ca.finance.yahoo.com/finance/news/render-usa-introduces-freelancer-platform-101500605.html
http://ynvisible.com/
https://www.digitaltrends.com/features/ar-earbuds-future-computing/?fbclid=IwAR3lt17QhZVXFbldgpS9cWva6nwK8rBFVxSwSDFClS0p2uOGhg6I9RMWY78
https://twitter.com/chrisgrayson/status/1359320988882784259?fbclid=IwAR26Ud5KK2DWDLs1u9YXyeHwkH2RPUWwCOpWNkN3_LsuWTf3yofmfu6rEhc
https://www.reuters.com/article/us-apple-tsmc-oled-idUSKBN2AA096?fbclid=IwAR2h1zweAy0VbhVZACzRtEgR_HtnTURJ4Dv8ceemxB_UNsHifv-OlVkNba4
https://www.reuters.com/article/us-apple-tsmc-oled-idUSKBN2AA096?fbclid=IwAR2h1zweAy0VbhVZACzRtEgR_HtnTURJ4Dv8ceemxB_UNsHifv-OlVkNba4
https://www.vuzix.com/Blog/Vuzix-Smart-Glasses-Topcon-MAGNET-Construction-Surveying-Process-Technology-Tech-Augmented-Reality-AR-Tech?utm_source=Twitter&utm_medium=social&utm_campaign=engineers&fbclid=IwAR1kpDx5DYahFLwhh-J2lvakgogQyOV5eIven_jmGSq3Ti9fm3fTp9Cw5uU
https://www.nytimes.com/2021/02/11/style/fashion-weeks-new-york-london-milan-paris.html?campaign_id=51&emc=edit_MBE_p_20210212&instance_id=27039&nl=morning-briefing&regi_id=72783384&section=aBreak&segment_id=51513&te=1&user_id=f13c035235eae5fa8fba2b09764118a5&fbclid=IwAR1qSWl8H_gVRP13UhNY8b98KJrJdPQGmpjnIj6yXJtKLQtvF1dPFa7EBmI
https://www.roadtovr.com/realworld-multiplayer-google-earth-vr-quest-alternative/?utm_medium=email&_hsmi=110826228&_hsenc=p2ANqtz-_zqla0ZFLEbVLMBkLmBGCg4NvNmXBxBhrk13DqiAw839VeVx-yB0gbfcKbaVzq8-OllliG0S0M9RdX9cwVzJyb_VSQir15T9zn6K73IpWDifODnKE&utm_content=110826228&utm_source=hs_email&fbclid=IwAR3ynu2nirhJkJSEO4HxLLTGjiCXaMEM9r22H6hV04HfSaHPjh67ZRAMUFc


 
A sneak peek at MetaHuman Creator: high-fidelity digital humans made easy 

 

Leveraging compute (etc), by Intel’s Riva Tez 

 

How quantum computers will break your phone’s encryption 

 

A desktop quantum computer for just $5000 

 

How to eat an elephant, one atomic concept at a time. How Figma and Canva are taken on Adobe 

 

A better pen-and-ink system for drawing flexible circuits 

 

Far out 

 
Pedrita Studio, a (great) multidisciplinary design studio based in Lisbon since 2005. Via Manuel Sousa 

Lima 

 

 
MAVC Studio, Maria Ana Vasco Costa’s (also great) studio. Via Manuel Sousa Lima  

 

Nómadas digitais: a tendência que ajuda a salvar a economia 

 

Brain’s ‘background noise’ may hold clues to persistent mysteries 

 

The cinemas now hiring out their screens to gamers 

 

The death of the artist 

 

 
Control panels 

 

The great SXSW 2021 Film Lineup. We Are as Gods, a film about Stewart Brand, is highly 

anticipated. Stewart is a legendary pioneer of cyberspace, environmentalism and futurism, not to 

mention LSD 

https://www.unrealengine.com/en-US/blog/a-sneak-peek-at-metahuman-creator-high-fidelity-digital-humans-made-easy?fbclid=IwAR1qSWl8H_gVRP13UhNY8b98KJrJdPQGmpjnIj6yXJtKLQtvF1dPFa7EBmI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?fbclid=IwAR2EsvNzAjlsdSarpb4eX6vpMxRX56R8lpcPh2jdh6Rsjf9Oa0y52hm1lCE&v=p9KuBE0ez2M&feature=youtu.be
https://medium.com/cantors-paradise/how-quantum-computers-will-break-your-phones-encryption-54880dd4b346
https://www.discovermagazine.com/technology/a-desktop-quantum-computer-for-just-usd5-000?fbclid=IwAR1YdJ75wtpgnJKO4mpasSdVf5UZuxpPsDD64882MS2ZoDlr2QYqdUBxZ0c
https://kwokchain.com/2021/02/05/atomic-concepts/?fbclid=IwAR1HoHgT9mOCgrnSKHPlpZtoH1OWv9XMSchlECqw7_UODY4Y0f74NG6WE08
https://techxplore.com/news/2021-01-pen-and-ink-flexible-circuits.html?fbclid=IwAR0_ffQ0tdhKAjvWnYlqOqmcEKF99h8wQtYUglLWKGJUdjTQTbK2_lLWC5A
http://www.pedrita.net/wordpress/?fbclid=IwAR2gUh6r1XBwq7Weva76fIt_VFEDlWT7nDis5BiS0Orj1X_jWph0G0jNMhE
https://mavcstudio.com/?fbclid=IwAR3ghsOjinX679JHVxYLlg02mv-FGgX81GJUo2ed2Ys7LxU4LqTejSA1tlQ
https://boacamaboamesa.expresso.pt/boa-cama/2021-02-11-Nomadas-Digitais-a-tendencia-que-ajuda-a-salvar-a-hotelaria?fbclid=IwAR3ghsOjinX679JHVxYLlg02mv-FGgX81GJUo2ed2Ys7LxU4LqTejSA1tlQ
https://www.quantamagazine.org/brains-background-noise-may-hold-clues-to-persistent-mysteries-20210208/?mc_cid=c82f00a4c4&mc_eid=4adda160dc&fbclid=IwAR1ZH-NTQXdDM1fUq1_fMBWR6NPIADa9fW1qHQ0LJt5Qe74RKZnf1Ji9YfY
https://www.bbc.com/news/business-55994767?fbclid=IwAR3VYkfpM-KTtoJCwtqCnAyMUb-n69uGvpgSPvXSMXynNKBiGt18q9JwiDc
https://www.technologyreview.com/2020/12/23/1015478/death-of-the-artist-excerpt/?utm_medium=tr_social&utm_campaign=site_visitor.unpaid.engagement&utm_source=Twitter&fbclid=IwAR1fA4jem1wL02mI3YvgfrLz7YppTM2CsHpkDg6Z-MpS4qqSMCps0GKwDbs#Echobox=1612915087
https://control--panel.com/?mc_cid=b93e03937b&mc_eid=4adda160dc&fbclid=IwAR1xPY3ISbMhFO-ivOIbQiMRm9hv-07J6TiEzLoWZX_6rWyn2yJhakQM06A
https://www.sxsw.com/festivals/film/lineup/?fbclid=IwAR1dv1LbZmr8_iVZxP4_0hhiCJ4XflkNjpvRVm5kbxAr49Cldz9UHbf-3XE
https://www.weareasgods.film/?fbclid=IwAR3ZjrZxJ9mmM4CwKuTlkt4NJm9Qpp4WhfK12fGx6KfYwoGnVHL1sTrkxFg

